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36
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6705
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35
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6610
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65076505

6401

6808

6304 6306

6403

29

6509

6711

6703

6201

630W

6204

Måløy

Florø

Trondheim

Molde

Kristiansund

Ålesund

Stjørdal

24. runde nominerbare blokker
TFO/APA 2016
Utvinningstillatelser

Funn og felt
Olje
Gass
Olje m/Gass
Gass/Kondensat


